Exhibit 6: Budget Amendments
Stormwater Enterprise Fund

This item authorizes the true up of rollovers of existing balances from the prior fiscal year in various accounts
related to the Capital Improvement Plan. All projects have been previously approved by the City Commission.

Revenue
Description
Net Position

Expenditures:
Description

Const - No Lake Drainage Imp PR3 R15220
Const -Drainage Project 11041

Const - South 24 Ave Alley Drain R17056
Const-Auxiliary SW Pump For Drainage Imp

Subtotal

Account Number
443.190106.30010.300110.000000.000.000

Account Number
443.419901.53800.563010.000901.000.000
443.419901.53800.563010.000904.000.000
443.419901.53800.563010.000902.000.000
443.419901.53800.563010.000915.000.000

Amount
(44,436)

Amount

(7,686)
46,950
90,872

(174,572)

(44,436)
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